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 8 8DHAKA WEST  4 06-2022315A2025905  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 35 35NARAYANGANJ  4 03-2024315A2025914  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 54 50RAJSHAHI  4 03-2024315A2025915  4 0 0 0 44022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 11 11BOGRA  4 12-2023315A2029667  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 71 69RANGPUR  4 02-2024315A2031398  2-2 0 0 44022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 35 35DINAJPUR  4 04-2024315A2034241  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 39 39DHAKA NARAYANGANJ CITY  4 03-2024315A2037992  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 22 22DHAKA LALBAGH  4 04-2024315A2040452  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 59 55SAIDPUR  4 03-2024315A2043262  4-1 0 0 54022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 50 49PABNA PIONEER  4 01-2024315A2044581  1 0 0 0 14022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 38 38NARAYANGANJ GREATER  4 04-2024315A2050864  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 21 21DHAKA SHUROVEE  4 10-2023315A2053696  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 25 25NARAYANGANJ GARDEN  4 02-2024315A2055421  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 15 15NARAYANGANJ SITALAKHYA  4 01-2024315A2055444  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 40 38DHAKA ROSE GARDEN  4 04-2024315A2056078  2 0 0 0 24022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 23 23DHAKA ANNESHA  4 12-2023315A2058484  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 21 21DHAKA PRATITI  4 11-2023315A2059359  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 13 13DHAKA NEW CITY  4 02-2024315A2059423  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 20 20DHAKA ROSE VALLEY  4 11-2023315A2059536  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 30 30DHAKA OASIS  4 03-2024315A2059925  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 5 5DHAKA GOLDEN DALE  4 09-2023315A2060434  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 5 5DHAKA ARANNAK  4 08-2023315A2063645  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 4 4DHAKA MEGA CITY  4 10-2023315A2063650  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 31 26DHAKA DIPIKA  4 04-2024315A2064396  5 0 0 0 54022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 19 18DHAKA EKUSHEY  4 02-2024315A2064665  1 0 0 0 14022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 52 52DHAKA IMPERIAL  4 03-2024315A2068497  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 11 11DHAKA SUNFLOWER  4 04-2024315A2077422  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 26 26PARBOTIPUR  4 12-2023315A2097503  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 30 30SAIDPUR SUNFLOWER  4 04-2024315A2098205  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 24 24DHAKA ROJONI GHANDHA  4 04-2024315A2099948  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 14 10BOGRA KARATOA  4 02-2024315A2101387  4 0 0 0 44022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 10 10DHAKA GLORY  4 06-2023315A2101388  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 20 20DHAKA DREAM CITY  4 11-2023315A2104321  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 96 96DHAKA ANANTA  4 04-2024315A2111651  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 11 11DHAKA ARCHADIA  4 02-2024315A2115475  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 10 10DHAKA MUNSHIGONJ  4 01-2024315A2116207  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 8 8DHAKA JUPITER  4 04-2024315A2118954  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 12 12Bogra Ideal  4 02-2024315A2120278  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 24 24Dhaka Lawyers  4 03-2024315A2123097  0-2 0 0 24022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 43 40Dhaka Shapla  4 04-2024315A2125352  3 0 0 0 34022 REP OF BANGLADESH
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 17 17Dhaka Uttara  4 04-2024315A2126035  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 18 18Dhaka Mohakhali Friends  4 10-2023315A2128855  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 5 5Bogra City  4 04-2021315A2128911  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 7 7Bogra SAFA  4 07-2023315A2132471  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 5 5Dhaka Friends  4 01-2024315A2132472  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 20 20Dhaka Neptune  4 04-2022315A2133088  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 15 15Dhaka Diligent  4 01-2024315A2133706  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 66 66Dhaka Knit Concern  4 07-2023315A2134710  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 15 15Dhaka Pearl  4 03-2024315A2135782  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 36 36Dhaka Oasis Garden  4 03-2024315A2136030  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 10 10Dhaka Buriganga River  4 11-2023315A2136253  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 20 19Narayanganj Purple  4 02-2024315A2136516  1 0 0 1 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 29 25Narayanganj Friends  4 03-2024315A2136639  4 0 0 0 44022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 61 61Dhaka Golden River  7 07-2023315A2136743  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 5 5Dhaka Golden Rock  4 07-2023315A2136774  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 5 5Dhaka Golden Blue Bird  4 08-2023315A2136929  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 10 10Bogura Tonmoy  4 11-2023315A2138483  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 26 26Rangpur Vision  4 03-2024315A2139082  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 15 15Dhaka Kingfisher  4 03-2024315A2140367  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 25 25Dhaka Golden Line  4 04-2024315A2140693  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 17 14Dhaka Narayanganj Warriors  4 04-2024315A2142047  3 0 0 1 24022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 26 26Rangpur Mahigonj  4 07-2023315A2142802  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 35 35Dhaka Mymensingh Heritage  4 04-2024315A2143350  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 55 55Lalmonirhat Hatibandha Garden  4 04-2024315A2143607  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 26 26Rangpur Mohanagar  4 11-2023315A2145050  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 25 25Bogura Sangshaptak  4 08-2023315A2145839  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 36 36Dhaka Tangail Aristocrat  4 04-2024315A2145856  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 55 55Dhaka Bangla Bazar  4 03-2024315A2146936  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 55 55Dhaka Brotherhood  4 04-2024315A2146937  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 55 55Dhaka Smile  4 03-2024315A2147143  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 55 55Dhaka Ecstasy  4 03-2024315A2147145  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 55 55Dhaka Canvass  4 05-2023315A2147147  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 55 55Dhaka Women  4 03-2024315A2147148  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 26 26Sirajgonj Jamuna  4 12-2023315A2147578  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 32 32Dhaka Nayapaltan  4 12-2023315A2147579  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 19 22Rangpur Begum Rokeya  4 02-2024315A2150376 -3-3 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 18 17Dhaka Aristocrats  4 03-2024315A2151731  1 0 0 0 14022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 8 7Dhaka Padma Unity  4 02-2024315A2151780  1 0 0 1 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 35 36Narayanganj Liberty  4 04-2024315A2151781 -1-1 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 7 7Dhaka Dhaleshwary  4 06-2023315A2152494  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH
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 20 20Dhaka Mohakhali Model  4 11-2023315A2153252  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 27 27Dhaka Knit Concern Merchandisers  4 04-2024315A2154110  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 16 16Dhaka Rayans  4 03-2024315A2155431  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 9 9Dhaka Golden Galaxy  4 03-2024315A2156265  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 26 26Dhaka Gulshan Lotus  4 03-2024315A2157803  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 26 26Dhaka Hydrangea  4 03-2024315A2157805  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 26 26Dhaka Lavender  4 03-2024315A2157806  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 26 26Dhaka Marigold  4 03-2024315A2157807  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 26 26Dhaka Mapleleaf  4 03-2024315A2157808  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 26 26Dhaka Tulip  4 03-2024315A2157809  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 15 15Dhaka Brahmanbaria  4315A2173566  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 8 8Dhaka Rainbow  4315A2173582  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 6 20Saidpur Aristocrats  4315A2174477 -14-14 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 20 20Nilphamari  4315A2174487  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 20 20Jaldhaka  4315A2174690  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 7 17Rangpur Ghaghot  4315A2174718 -10-10 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 8 20Panchagarh  4315A2174762 -12-12 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 26 26Dhaka Gulshan Orchid  4315A2175606  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 7 20Kurigram  4315A2176575 -13-14 0 0 14022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 14 14Dhaka Backyard  4315A2176903  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 16 16Dhaka Flower Garden  4315A2179228  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 6 6Rangpur Tista  4315A2179233  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 6 6Rangpur Pairaband  4315A2179268  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 6 6Dhaka Pathorghata  4315A2179277  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 6 6Naogaon Pioneer  4315A2179280  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 6 6Naogaon Atrai  4315A2179282  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 6 6Dhaka Metro  4315A2179286  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 5 5Dhaka Youth  4315A2179319  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 6 6Rangpur Pioneer  4315A2179519  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 25 25Dhaka Dynamic  4315A2179578  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 6 6Dhaka Arshinagar  4315A2179613  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 16 16Dhaka Diamond  4315A2179618  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 225 225Narayanganj Bandar  4315A2179619  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 6 6Dhaka Dreamers  4315A2179622  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 6 6Dhaka Fortune  4315A2179623  0 0 0 0 04022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 20 0Bogura Mahasthan Elite  5315A2186197  20 0 0 0 204022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 20 0Dhaka Kathaltoli  5315A2186199  20 0 0 0 204022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 20 0Bogura Superior  5315A2186564  20 0 0 0 204022 REP OF BANGLADESH

 20 0Dhaka Tangail Superior  5315A2186898  20 0 0 0 204022 REP OF BANGLADESH
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Club Status Changes for: District 315A2

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoDhaka Golden River 08-2025136743

Newly CharteredBogura Mahasthan Elite 07-2025186197

Newly CharteredDhaka Kathaltoli 07-2025186199

Newly CharteredBogura Superior 07-2025186564

Newly CharteredDhaka Tangail Superior 08-2025186898

Page 4 of 4 9/4/2025  2:40:09PM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 315A2
MBR0009


